	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1812L190SLPR
	1812L190SLPR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1812L190SLPR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETBL 6V 1812 1.90A LOW-R
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.45600 (This price is for reference only)
		 1812L190SLPR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1812L190SLPR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LXR1240-6M1 Power-One  DIN RAIL 344W 25.68V BATT CHARGR
BH906S MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER COIN FOR 2-23MM CELLS
9513340000 Weidmuller  MOUNTING PLATE MP NEXT 45/38 SS
DC4R44 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 36X20.6X83.1 BLK
1500758 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 10M
CARTNM240PRTNF Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 240" RP TNC MALE-FEM
AK3740X-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE HD XGA DB15 M-F 5M
IF-636-15-0 Industrial Fiberoptics  SERCOS POF PATCH CORD SMA 15M
H1883R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 8-8 COIL DBL END 7'SLV
0847320003 Molex Inc  USB DUAL PLUG A&B EXT CORD 2M
3539/26 100 3M  CABLE 26COND FLAT .05" GRAY 100'
C2517A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30TC OA SH TYPE CM
3131441 TN001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 14AWG 600V TAN 1000'
2671/18GN-1000 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
CCH12-S10-M Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP .12"
SM2W-8 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
181-00223 HellermannTyton  SD2.5X3 W/ADH GRY PVC DUCT MOD
9926251503 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 3A 240VAC
3120-F31A-H7T1-W12LY3-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
2-6400-IG8-L10-A3-SI-012805-0.1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 100MA 250VAC 28VDC
T11-818-3-181 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 48VDC
TA35-C2F3F200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 32VDC
170M6212 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 690V 3TN/110 AR UC
01220093H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
3SB 4-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 4A 6X32
23118000029 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 8A 500V 6.3X32MM
PCC-2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V FAST PCB UL CSA
NTPAN4R0LDRB0 Murata Electronics North America  CURRENT LIMITER
B59830C130A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 450MA 230V RAD
SMAJ20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMA
SMDJ22A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC 214AB
30KPA160 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 265.23VC AXIAL
CD214C-T33ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 33VWM SMD
LCE11A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC 1.5KE
MXLSMBJ43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AA
MXLP5KE120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
MA5KP11CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO204AR
CEGS145V0-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT143
V10E25P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35.1V 2KA DISC 10MM
9401750000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA CHASSIS
	1812L190SLPR  keywords
	    	1812L190SLPR
	1812L190SLPR  Littelfuse Inc
	1812L190SLPR  pdf
	1812L190SLPR  datasheet
	1812L190SLPR  price
	1812L190SLPR  distributor
	electronic components 1812L190SLPR
	1812L190SLPR  Circuit Protection
	1812L190SLPR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	1812L190SLPR  PTC RESETBL 6V 1812 1.90A LOW-R
	1812L190SLPR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .